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52 Hood Assm, 12"-14" w/dust port

53 Hood Assm, 10" w/dust port




Item Number
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Part Number

13502508
1350303S
13502808
1350303S
1350303S
13502808
1350280S
13502478
1350248S
1350406S
13502808
1350303S
1350238S
13502608
13511378
13502608
13510588
1350084S
1350085S
13505468
13521718
1350262

1350400

1350283

1350319

1350283

13502728

PartsList for 78-424 Type 1

Description

END CAP

SCREW

LOCK NUT

SCREW

SCREW

LOCK NUT

LOCK NUT

SPRING

EYE BOLT

LOCK NUT

LOCK NUT

SCREW

BASKET MTG ASSY
KNOB

T-ARM FINAL ASSM (M
KNOB

SCREW

SPRING

KNOB

GUARD MOUNT ASSY
WARNING LABEL
NAMEPLATE
SCREW

FLAT WASHER
SCREW

FLAT WASHER

END CAP
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 78-424 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
36 1350283 FLAT WASHER 3
37 1350284S HEX NUT 3
38 1350283 FLAT WASHER 3
39 13502848 HEX NUT 3
40 13503998 LOCK NUT 4
41 13503458 BASKET BODY 1
42 1350483S SCREW 6
43 1350538S #10-24 HEX NUT 6
44 13505378 SCREW 2
45 1350396S SCREW 4
46 13527758 CAP PLASTIC DUST CHU 1
47 13518598 DUST CHUTE 1
48 13518608 FRONT PANEL 1
49 1350538S #10-24 HEX NUT 2
50 13503478 SIDE PANEL 2
856 13590108 HOSE W/COUPLERS + 3 1
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